
Hours Monday, August 15, 2022   Tuesday,  August 16, 2022   Wednesday, August 17, 2022 Thursday, August 18, 2022 Friday, August 19, 2022

8:00 AM Plan to pick up your BG1 Card today!

8:30 AM
9:00 AM  

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM  
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

3:00 PM

Optional Campus Tour provided by 
Graduate Enrollment and your Graduate 

Student Ambassadors!

3:30 PM 3 PM - 5 PM (last tour leaves at 4:30 PM)

4:00 PM
Meet at University Hall Presenation Room 

(2nd Floor)

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM MSW Orientation

6:30 PM 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM

7:30 PM
128 HHS   (College of Health & Human 

Services

Name Email Phone
Graduate Student Ambassador: Christina Freeman clfreem@bgsu.edu 419-372-8242

Graduate Coordinator Dr. Peggy Adams padams@bgsu.edu 419-372-7608
Graduate Secretary: Patricia Crawford-Mayo patrijm@bgsu.edu 419-372-2326

Date Submitted: 6/16/2022

rev: JLS 5/1/2022

Please Note:  Departmental programming may change.  Please communicate your department for an up-to-date schedule, if needed.

BGSU Graduate Student Orientation Week 2022
DEPARTMENTAL PROGRAMMING

for:
Master of Social Work (MSW)

Mandatory Check-in for International Students:  8/16                               
International Student Orientation:   8/18

ONBOARDING:  Students with Graduate Assistantships need to meet with Student 
Employment Services (SES) to complete the on-boarding process 11 AM - 4 PM during 

GSO Week.
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